TSSAA Boys Decathlon State Meet Qualifiers 2015 — Class AAA

Automatic Qualifiers —

Chase Sholl
Sorenson, Carter
Brown, Deountario
Braswell, Brian
Kyle, Isaiah

Greg Cantrell
Overbay, Bailey
Stewart, Matthew

At-Large Qualifiers —

Flatford, Derek
McCay, Ben

Dossett, Dakota
Arnold, Ishmael

Rhea Co (11)
Ravenwood (11)
Central (12)

Bartlett (12)
Morristown East (12)
Oakland (12)
Morristown East (12)
Northwest (12)

Anderson Country (11)
Hardin Valley (12)
Campbell County (12)
Antioch (11)

6015
6008
5841
5773
5655
5621
5432
5263

5380
5222
5215
5108

Sect.2
Sect.3
Sect.4
Sect.4
Sect.1
Sect.2
Sect.1
Sect.3

Sect.1
Sect.1
Sect.1
Sect.3



